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9:45am

10:00am
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10:45am
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11:15am

11:30am

11:45am

12:00pm

12:15pm

12:30pm

12:45pm

1:00pm
1:15pm

1:30pm

1:45pm

2:00pm

2:15pm

2:30pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

3:15pm

3:30pm

3:45pm

4:00pm

4:15pm

4:30pm

4:45pm

5:00pm

5:15pm

5:30pm

5:45pm

6:00pm

6:15pm

6:30pm

6:45pm

7:00pm

7:15pm

7:30pm

7:45pm

8:00pm

8:15pm

6:30pm

8:45pm

9:00pm

9:15pm

9:30pm

9:45pm

 Family Swim 7:00p-

7:45p

Lap Swim 3 

Lanes 7P-7:45p

Lap Swim

6 Lanes Open

7:45p - 9:45p

Flushing

Flyers

6:30p - 7:45p

Flushing

Flyers

6:30p - 7:45p

Flushing

Flyers

6:30p - 7:45p

Lap Swim

6 Lanes Open

7:45p - 9:45p

Lap Swim

6 Lanes Open

7:45p - 9:45p

Lap Swim

6 Lanes Open

7:45p - 9:45p

Lap Swim

6 Lanes Open

7:45p - 9:45p

* Schedule is subject to change based on operational needs* **Family Swim will be limited to 30 total participants**													

													

													

Lap Swim

6 Lanes Open

1:30p - 4:45p

Flushing

Flyers

Gold

6:00a - 8:00a

Flushing

Flyers

8:00a-10:00a

Lap Swim

1 Lane Open

8:00a - 10:00a

Flushing Flyers

Developmental 3

10:00a - 11:00a

Swim Lessons

11:05a - 1:30p

Lap Swim

6 Lanes Open

6:30a - 4:00p

Flushing Flyers 

4:00p-5:00p

Lap Swim 3 

Lanes Open 

4:00p-5:00p

Lap Swim

6 Lanes Open

6:30a - 4:00p

Flushing Flyers

Developmental 1

4:00p - 5:00p

Lap Swim

6 Lanes Open

6:30a - 4:00p

Lap Swim

6 Lanes Open

6:30a - 3:15p

Swim Lessons

3:20p - 4:55p    

2 Lanes.           

Lap Swim 4p-5p 

1 lane

Flushing Y Large Pool Schedule
FridayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

January 2 - June 30, 2024
SundaySaturday

Flushing

Flyers

Gold

5:00p - 6:30p

Flushing Flyers

Developmental 2

5:00p - 6:00p

Lap Swim

11a - 12p/ Family 

Swim 11:15a-12p

Lap Swim

4 Lanes Open

12:00p - 1:30p

Flushing Flyers

Developmental 3

6:00p - 7:00p

Lap Swim 3 

Lanes Open 

4:00p-7:00p

Flushing

Flyers

Gold

5:00p - 6:30p

Flushing

Flyers

Gold

5:00p - 6:30p

Swim Lessons / 

Lap Swim

1 Lane Open

10a - 11a

Swim Lessons

11:05a - 1:30p

Lap Swim

11a - 12p/ Family 

Swim 11:15a-12p

Family Swim 

12:10p - 

12:55p

Flushing Flyers

Developmental 3

10:00 - 11:00a

Lap Swim 

3 Lanes Open

8:00a - 11:00a

Lap Swim 1p-1:30p 

4 Lanes

Flushing Flyers 

8:00a-9:00a

Flushing

Flyers

Gold

5:00p - 6:30p

Flushing

Flyers

6:30p - 7:45p

Lap Swim

6 Lanes Open

1:30p - 4:45p

Adult Lap Swim 

2 Lane Open

5:00p - 7:45p

Adult Lap Swim 

2 Lane Open

5:00p - 7:45p

Adult Lap Swim 

2 Lane Open

5:00p - 7:45p

Adult Lap Swim 

2 Lane Open

5:00p - 7:45p

Lap Swim

6 Lanes Open

6:30a - 4:00p

Lap Swim 4 Lanes 

3:15p - 4p

Flushing Flyers 

4:00p-5:00p

Flushing Flyers 

4:00p-5:00p

Lap Swim 3 

Lanes Open 

4:00p-5:00p

Flushing Flyers 

4:00p-5:00p

Lap Swim 3 

Lanes Open 

4:00p-5:00p

Flushing

Flyers

Gold

6:00a - 8:00a

Flushing Flyers

Developmental 2

9:00a - 10:00a
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