Flushing Y Large Pool Schedule

		Mon	day	Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		January 2 - June 30, 2024 Sunday	
	6:00am 6:15am 6:30am 6:45am 7:00am 7:15am 7:30am		_									Flushing Flyers Gold 6:00a - 8:00a		Flushing Flyers Gold 6:00a - 8:00a	
	7:45am 8:00am 8:15am 8:30am 8:45am 9:15am 9:30am 9:45am	Lap Swim 6 Lanes Open 6:30a - 4:00p		Lap Swim 6 Lanes Open 6:30a - 4:00p		Lap Swim 6 Lanes Open 6:30a - 3:15p		Lap Swim 6 Lanes Open 6:30a - 4:00p		Lap Swim 6 Lanes Open 6:30a - 4:00p		Flushing Flyers 8:00a-9:00a Flushing Flyers Developmental 2 9:00a - 10:00a	Lap Swim 3 Lanes Open 8:00a - 11:00a	Flushing Flyers 8:00a-10:00a	Lap Swim 1 Lane Open 8:00a - 10:00a
LARGE POOL SCHEDULE	10:00am 10:15am 10:30am 10:45am 11:00am											Flushing Flyers Developmental 3 10:00 - 11:00a		Flushing Flyers Developmental 3 10:00a - 11:00a	Swim Lessons / Lap Swim 1 Lane Open 10a - 11a Lap Swim
	11:15am 11:30am 11:45am											Swim Lessons 11:05a - 1:30p	Lap Swim 11a - 12p/ Family Swim 11:15a-12p	E ta l	11a - 12p/ Family Swim 11:15a-12p
	12:00pm 12:15pm 12:30pm 12:45pm 1:00pm 1:15pm												Lap Swim 4 Lanes Open 12:00p - 1:30p	Swim Lessons 11:05a - 1:30p	Family Swim 12:10p - 12:55p Lap Swim 1p-1:30p 4 Lanes
	1:30pm 1:45pm 2:00pm 2:15pm 2:30pm 2:45pm 3:00pm											Lap Swim 6 Lanes Open 1:30p - 4:45p		Lap Swim 6 Lanes Open 1:30p - 4:45p	
	3:15pm 3:30pm 3:45pm					Lap Swim 4 Lanes Swim Lessons 3:15p - 4p 3:20p - 4:55p									
	4:00pm 4:15pm 4:30pm 4:45pm	Flushing Flyers 4:00p-5:00p	Lap Swim 3 Lanes Open 4:00p-5:00p	Flushing Flyers 4:00p-5:00p	Lap Swim 3 Lanes Open 4:00p-5:00p	Flushing Flyers 4:00p-5:00p	2 Lanes. Lap Swim 4p-5p 1 lane	Flushing Flyers 4:00p-5:00p	Lap Swim 3 Lanes Open 4:00p-5:00p	Flushing Flyers Developmental 1 4:00p - 5:00p					
	5:00pm 5:15pm 5:30pm 5:45pm 6:00pm	Flushing Gold 5:00p - 6:30p Flushing Flyers 6:30p - 7:45p	Flushing Flyers Gold 5:00p - 6:30p	Adult Lap Swim	Flushing Flyers Gold 5:00p - 6:30p	Adult Lap Swim	Flushing Flyers Gold 5:00p - 6:30p	Adult Lap Swim 2 Lane Open 5:00p - 7:45p	Flushing Flyers Developmental 2 5:00p - 6:00p Flushing Flyers	Lap Swim 3 Lanes Open 4:00p-7:00p					
	6:15pm 6:30pm 6:45pm 7:00pm 7:15pm 7:30pm		Flushing Flyers 6:30p - 7:45p	2 Lane Open 5:00p - 7:45p	Flushing Flyers 6:30p - 7:45p	2 Lane Open 5:00p - 7:45p	Flushing Flyers 6:30p - 7:45p		Developmental 3 6:00p - 7:00p Lap Swim 3 Lanes 7P-7:45p	Family Swim 7:00p 7:45p					
	7:45pm 8:00pm 8:15pm	Lap Swim 6 Lanes Open 7:45p - 9:45p		Lap Swim 6 Lanes Open 7:45p - 9:45p		Lap Swim 6 Lanes Open 7:45p - 9:45p		Lap Swim 6 Lanes Open 7:45p - 9:45p		Lap Swim 6 Lanes Open 7:45p - 9:45p					
the	6:30pm 8:45pm 9:00pm 9:15pm 9:30pm														
	9:45pm														

* Schedule is subject to change based on operational needs* **Family Swim will be limited to 30 total participants**